Nordic Sabre Championships 2015

laugardagur, 10. oktober 2015

Cadet Women's Saber

Total # of competitors: 4 Total # of pools: 1

1 pool of 4
Round 1 All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round
Round 2 Complete DE table of 4 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Cadet Women's Saber
Competitor List

Tournament: Nordic Sabre Championships 2015
Date: laugardagur, 10. oktober 2015 - 15:00

# Checked-in: 4
# Absent: 0
# Scratched: 2

CDTWS

[Status

[Last [First [Country

[Born [Notes
Checked in Arboe Franck Johanne DEN 6.5.2000
Checked in Olafsdottir Anna Margret ISL 17.7.2001
Checked in Roark Linnea DEN 9.4.1999
Checked in Stefnisdottir Freyja Sif ISL 18.6.1999
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Nordic Sabre Championships 2015
Cadet Women's Saber
Round #1
10.10.2015

Pool #

Strip #

Referee

HUGOSSON, Haraldur

Pool ID #218

ARBOE FRANCK, Johanne C.

DEN

STEFNISDOTTIR, Freyja Sif

ISL

D4

TS

TR

Ind

PI

V5

OLAFSDOTTIR, Anna Margret

ISL

V5

V5

D2

D4

11

14

-3

ROARK, Linnea

DEN

V5

D2

D1

V5

10

12

DO

Teammate bout order (6 bouts):

# Bout Competitors Score
1 1vs.4 ARBOE FRANCK, Johanne vs. ROARK, Linnea D4 - V5
2 3vs.2 OLAFSDOTTIR, Anna Margret vs. STEFNISDOTTIR, Freyja Sif V5 - D1
3  1vs.3 ARBOE FRANCK, Johanne vs. OLAFSDOTTIR, Anna Margret D2 -V5
4 | 4vs.2 ROARK, Linnea vs. STEFNISDOTTIR, Freyja Sif D2 -V5
5 3vs.4 OLAFSDOTTIR, Anna Margret vs. ROARK, Linnea V5-D0
6 1vs.2 ARBOE FRANCK, Johanne vs. STEFNISDOTTIR, Freyja Sif V5 - D4
Referee: Scorekeeper:

V5

15

14

Warnings




Cadet Women's Saber - Round #2 - DE (Table of 4)

Semi-Finals

(1) OLAFSDOTTIR, Anna Margret

ISL
(4) ROARK, Linnea

Finals

(1) OLAFSDOTTIR, Anna Margret

DEN
(3) ARBOE FRANCK, Johanne

DEN
(2) STEFNISDOTTIR, Freyja Sif

15-11

(2) STEFNISDOTTIR, Freyja Sif

OLAFSDOTTIR, Anna Margret

ISL

15-7

15-6

CDTWS
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:tl *I D Cadet Women's Saber
Final Ranking

www.FencingTime.com

Tournament: Nordic Sabre Championships 2015

CDTWS

Date: laugardagur, 10. oktober 2015 - 15:00
[Place [Name [Member # [Born [Country
1 OLAFSDOTTIR, Anna Margret 17.7.2001 ISL
2 STEFNISDOTTIR, Freyja Sif 18.6.1999 ISL
3T ARBOE FRANCK, Johanne 6.5.2000 DEN
3T ROARK, Linnea 9.4.1999 DEN

Page 1 12.10.2015 15:30




	Event Format Report.pdf
	C Cadet Women's Saber.pdf
	Pools.pdf
	Elimination Tableau.pdf
	Cadet Women's Saber.pdf

